Doug Hamilton, 07:48 AM 10/20/9, Re: SEAS XBT Data for Septembe 1

Date: Tue, 20 Oct 1998 07:48:45 -0400

From: Doug Hamilton <dhamilton@nodc.noaa.gov>
Organization: NOAA / NESDIS / NODC

To: Francis Mitchell <fmitchell@nodc.noaa.gov>

Subject: Re: SEAS XBT Data for September 1998 (fwd)
References: <199810081407.KAA25834@nodc.noaa.gov>
X-Corel-MessageType: EMail

Mitch - 8800150 is the number.
Doug

Francis Mitchell wrote:

Doug: Please assign an accession number for these data:
)
@s SEAS XBT cruises (files) 9,108,480 bytes

> | File name extention= *.10* (October)

VVVYVVVY

Thanks, =francis=

>

> >From: Melanie Hamilton <melanie@nodc.noaa.gov>

> >Subject: Re: SEAS XBT Data for September 1998 (fwd)

> >To: mitch@nodc.noaa.gov, doug@nodc.noaa.gov

> >Date: Thu, 8 Oct 1998 07:08:59 -0400 (EDT)

> >

> >Forwarded message:

> >>From melanie@nodc.noaa.gov Thu Oct 8 07:08:47 1998
> >From: Melanie Hamilton <melanie@nodc.noaa.gov>

> >Message-ld: <199810081108.HAA08279@nodc.noaa.gov>
> >Subject: Re: SEAS XBT Data for September 1998

> >To: Joyce.G.Kinnard@noaa.gov (Joyce Kinnard)

> >Date: Thu, 8 Oct 1998 07:08:44 -0400 (EDT)

> >Cc: MHamilton@nodc.noaa.gov, Steve.K. Cook@noaa.gov,
>> William.E.Woodward@noaa.gov

> >In-Reply-To:

> <004E826E3F4FD2118F04006097BA569602B2D8@erl31bdc. ERLHQ.NOAA.GOV> from
> "Joyce

> Kinnard" at Oct 7, 98 03:51:25 pm

> >X-Mailer: ELM [version 2.4 PL23]

> >MIME-Version: 1.0

> >Content-Type: text/plain; charset=US-ASCII

> >Content-Transfer-Encoding: 8bit q COV\ 6?8 J__

> >

> >Joyce,

> >

> >Thanks very much for the September shipment of data. Placing the
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> >files in a subdirectory "nos" is great...... Thanks again, Melanie
> >

> >
> >> Melanie,

> >>

> >> | have transferred to your server the SEAS XBT data collected

> during

> >> September 1998. Since the workstation ABU is no longer the ftp
> site, |

> >> transferred the data to ftp.nodc.noaa.gov

> <ftp://ftp.nodc.noaa.gov> |,

> >> directory pub/incoming/nos. If you want the data in some other
> area,

> >> let me know.

> >>

> >> Joyce

> >>

> >

> >

> >

> >
> >

> >Melanie Hamilton
> >Data Processing Group
> >Coastal Ocean Data Team (Leader)

> >

> >NOAA/NESDIS/NODC Email: mhamilton@nodc.noaa.gov
> >SSMC-3, Station 4661 E/OC1 Voice: (301)713-3281 ext 123

> >1315 East West Highway, FAX : (301)713-3301

> >Silver Spring, Maryland 20910-3282

> >

> >NODC home page: http://www.nodc.noaa.gov/

> >For GTSPP information: http://www.nodc.noaa.gov/GTSPP/gtspp-home.html
>

> >
> >
>

> >
> >
> De-
> >
> >
> >Melanie Hamilton

> >Data Processing Group

> >Coastal Ocean Data Team (Leader)
> >

> >NOAA/NESDIS/NODC Email: mhamilton@nodc.noaa.gov
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